' L{/’ <

=gé|EIJKT-TE Y1E tYA:
: EREEEAREGEES 0 O
a—F & AfRIE
10000 % 50
10002 #®-% 130
10020 B&-% 500
10022 HEE-%& 300
10024 BHEEREE @ 150
10124 FZ0BER (B) 4580
10245 FfE (#|) 1050
10271 fFoO—i# (B) 2600
10282 #HZE (&) 1400
10284 #M (B2) 3220
10298 FHF/E (B) 800
10332 &£mILTE (F&) 600
10357 FEDNFE (H) 1920
10380 A7 (8) 80
10387 #MEDE (&) 450
10390 FDFEME  (FF) 200
10392 £ (B) 200
10401 FEDH (&) 200
10402 HREADEZE (F]) 100
10403 ZHE (#k) 200
10407 #EADIE (B) 100
10425 #HDHE (H) 200
12066 H4AL>b (B) 60
12078 A /—3 Y =—— (#H) 120
12123 A4 747 (#kR) 50
12134 w40 —0 (%) 130
12153 AViR—3 (%) 80
12173 Hh7h (E-#kB#k) 80
12175 SRA— (#) 80
13001 H-/M g 5080
13002 #|-/Ng 3200
13003 FR-/NEg 2035
13020 RB&-/INE 1410
13024 H-® RB&/NME 670
13025 H-7 RB&/NME 150
13026 #-7x EB&/NIE 830
13030 #*-BH-# REE-/IE 550
13077 [&5h  (FH) 120

1/6 R—

2024/08/07
2024/08/06 16:53:57



a—k
13095
13113
13250
13280
13354
13374
13448
13451
13499
13516
13550
13561
13577
13634
13689
13707
13726
15001
15020
15080
15188
15197
15278
15332
15343
15400
15459
15491
15496
15530
16000
16036
16073
16084
16100
16102
16169
16171
16212
16302

£
£E K
KE  (A)
INER

a—RAHR (BH)

wHmrY (R
Frt (H)
FulEw  (#|)
Lw55E<E (B)
ArSh (#|)
FInz (B)
BlLoshr> (B)
LoF (B)
ALAIF< (B)
FHTL (&)
FEhSH (FF)
BTF ()
EXR (FR)
BH-R7L—%
BE-RTL—%
1LYk (B)
A7) T
A1) L— (F])
a—Jx17)—
vy
TA)RILRVRES Y
ALOh

A IT)LF
AT
tA1)3=

LRR  (Polk)
h—x—ay
al)TyhkP
*r7

<R3

JLAR
)oa—k
f=wod—L L
L—2F51k
EEH

=T

ATTE
650
300

4240
740
100
550

2250
900

2500
250
850
250
680
150
850
260
900

70
4520
1850
80

1020
300
300
240
320
100
420
720
100
280
200
100

8700
100
100

75
200
100
200

2/6 R—



a—k
16303
16307
16357
17000
17002
17005
17008
17020
17190
17209
17237
17263
17268
17284
17364
17366
17371
18086
18110
18114
18137
18177
18196
18240
18242
18260
18263
18911
18912
18918
19042
19050
20036
20043
20082
20118
20119
20120
20133
20137

B

TA—F Ak
Y—3R

AR T499
SPH—x
#H-SPH—=
Lo SPhA—=
&.SPhH—+
BE-SPA—F
AIO—HREA—F
IXIyhk
SAANG)—>
TOFAUAI
EvoE Y
ROAMEFAVAIL
A
AIVEFFI)—
FI')—534 L
<v—ay
=y
E—F7/I\ZUFx
INLA
J—ILRSvyia
AWIVETa1—LA
KILFzdq1—4
59 L
A—H2)LN
DUTA—
JUVSoT (FR)
ST+ (FR)

Y L5408 (F)
<hL+

POV

NFF (&)
FLI— (B
YoT4— (F)

N—LE—F (&-K#f)
fL—>— (k- \E)
y—7 (#)

R (FR)
TLoohr—%

ATTE
600
100

75
145
100

50

50
850
100

50
300
200

50
200

50
100

50

38

35

37

36

40

29

32

47

35

23

30

20

20

50

50

50
150
100

20

30

20

50

50

3/6 R—



a—Fk
20151
20161
20239
20288
20320
20358
20367
21000
21001
21034
21130
21131
21360

21476
21501
22070
23000
23007
23008
23020
23031
23053
23055
23112
23126
23167
23168
24001
24004
24022
24055
25033
25162
25165
25189
25211
25217
26048
27041
29000

& ¥R
h—3vk
I3 (f&-\E)

LoTSUh (FE-BF)

=3 (BHk-#&iS)
Y37 (BK\E-FRis)
TILEF ()
xR (BB-\E)
~LafERE

H-kL3
EVV/\E-FLO
Ry—aEry
Ry—2aT)—

RURY—U2RA—bED

I74F)LA—X
NERRKRT Ak
IN=—YT4T (ER)
AB—F R
TI—-RA—F X
£R-RE—FR
BE-RI—FR
NAF Lk
IZ—FILEVY
FARB—T A X
IN—ILTJL—
Fr—I—EY
J7—AM T4
INAFLIRTA
H-HBF—X
EYY-HBF—X
SRTFA—TIL—
/58
A7 (82)
HYoRY (A)
AT (FF)
A523  (Bk)
HATI5—= (B)
A—IN—TRE— (k)
A)ZADh— (%)
TrLFIY (BE)
YAES

ATTE
10
20
30
50
40
50
20
90
40
60
30
50
30

30
30
100
560
180
240
180
80
100
160
80
100
320
100
160
120
60
80
170
290
40
20
40
40
180
60
1220

4/6 R—



a—k
29001
29020
29040
29050
29070
29072
29080
29082
29083
29116
29117
29139
29151
29505
29516
29550
30029
30086
30088
30089
30700
30795
30796
31042
31100
31150
31153
31156
31160
31176
31181
31320
31454
31590
31620
32101
32328
32417
32570
33076

£ FR
H-YALES
BE-UUED
ZRDE
A %
LD

AAATI—LTGED25

INZATILR)L
RIARRIL
RIAMR)L2F
NA
TILTRER
JLEIT—)L

RE

YUYy FAFLID
Y)Y FIAF
o) yFUPEHL D
wmARO—X
HTHRAPh—L vk
HIHO—XELY
HITHITIL—
TR )a—L
RE—A
TILAA)L
Yoo k—
IO

[FLrES
T4
ABEKIFNES
HH

YhaTSAF
IREH- TR
ANVFT
A—a3TN—A2T
AF

INVINR
ISR
AL
ABREE AT UE
=7

INADEE

ATTE
2050
410
1400
50
1190
160
200
760
100
4450
540
160
280
40
280
300
80
200
140
350
20
30
200
20
90
300
300
40
1700
1100
1000
20
200
100
230
150
40
10
1550
250

5/6 R—



a—k
33077
33079
33192
33217
33530
33570
33590
33602
33657
33673
33680
33683
34210
34211
34254
34393
34400
34461
34500
34633
35003
35004
35030
39910

£ FR

ETE

E.L\
BHEAL
277

LY —o7y
EVRTS
TLAYY
HEJILZAHR
UOMFHIT S
FHTE
EFHTEDE
LEVY—T
i

<< i
REFLEYS
AE
AR/—HRTAk
BE2OE
EXRYAL
REA] N /N

TE
TEKY
=2HIx
ZDEM

ATTE
800
1800
110
100
300
40
50
100
30
100
800

1500
40
50

240
100
60
50

12700

3340
320

6/6 R—



